Building Security in a New World

Edited by
David A. Lake
and
Patrick M. Morgan

A19%

The Pennsylvania State University Press
University Park, Pennsylvania



Contents

Figures and Tables vii

Acknowledgments ix

PART I: INTRODUCTION

. 1 The New Regionalism in Security Affairs 3
David A. Lake and Patrick M. Morgan
"2 Regional Security Complexes and Regional Orders 20

Patrick M. Morgan

PART II: UNDERSTANDING REGIONAL ORDERS

3 Regional Security Complexes: A Systems Approach 45
David A. Lake
4 Economic Liberalization, Political Coalitions,
and Emerging Regional Orders 68
Etel Solingen
5 Geostructuralism and International Politics:
The End of the Cold War and the Regionalization
of International Security 101
Arthur A. Stein and Steven E. Lobell

PART III: PROBLEMS OF REGIONAL SECURITY MANAGEMENT

6 Great Powers and Regional Orders: Possibilities

and Prospects After the Cold War 125
Paul A. Papayoanou
7 Concerts and Regional Intervention 140

Richard Rosecrance and Peter Schott
8 Matters of Multilateralism: Implications for Regional
Conflict Management 165
Brian L. Job



vi  Contents

PART IV: BUILDING REGIONAL ORDERS

9 Regional Conflict Management in Latin America:
Power Complemented by Diplomacy
David R. Mares
10 From Hierarchy to Hegemony: The Post-Soviet
Security Complex
Philip G. Roeder
11 Asia-Pacific Regional Security: Balance of Power
or Concert of Powers?
Susan L. Shirk
12 Building Order in Arab-Israeli Relations:
From Balance to Concert?
David ]. Pervin
' 13 Rethinking African Regional Security
Edmond J. Keller
14 ASEAN and the Southeast Asian Security Complex
Yuen Foong Khong

PART V: CONCLUSION

15 Building Security in the New World of Regional Orders
David A. Lake and Patrick M. Morgan

References
About the Editors and Contributors

Index

195

219

245

271

296

318

343

355
391
393



