

Building Security in a New World

Edited by David A. Lake and Patrick M. Morgan

和印章

The Pennsylvania State University Press University Park, Pennsylvania

Contents

	Figures and Tables	vii
	Acknowledgments	ix
PART I: IN	TRODUCTION	
1	The New Regionalism in Security Affairs David A. Lake and Patrick M. Morgan	3
2	Regional Security Complexes and Regional Orders Patrick M. Morgan	20
PART II: U	NDERSTANDING REGIONAL ORDERS	
3	Regional Security Complexes: A Systems Approach David A. Lake	45
4	Economic Liberalization, Political Coalitions, and Emerging Regional Orders <i>Etel Solingen</i>	68
5	Geostructuralism and International Politics: The End of the Cold War and the Regionalization of International Security <i>Arthur A. Stein and Steven E. Lobell</i>	101
PART III: F	PROBLEMS OF REGIONAL SECURITY MANAGEMENT	
6	Great Powers and Regional Orders: Possibilities and Prospects After the Cold War Paul A. Papayoanou	125
7	Concerts and Regional Intervention Richard Rosecrance and Peter Schott	140
8	Matters of Multilateralism: Implications for Regional Conflict Management <i>Brian L. Job</i>	165

PART

Index

PART IV: BUILDING REGIONAL ORDERS

9	Regional Conflict Management in Latin America:	
	Power Complemented by Diplomacy	195
	David R. Mares	
10	From Hierarchy to Hegemony: The Post-Soviet	
	Security Complex	219
	Philip G. Roeder	
11	Asia-Pacific Regional Security: Balance of Power	
	or Concert of Powers?	245
	Susan I Shirk	
12	Building Order in Arab-Israeli Relations:	
	From Balance to Concert?	271
7	David J. Pervin	
(13	Rethinking African Regional Security	296
	Edmond J. Keller	
14	ASEAN and the Southeast Asian Security Complex	318
	Yuen Foong Khong	
r v: c	CONCLUSION	
15		242
15	Building Security in the New World of Regional Orders	343
	David A. Lake and Patrick M. Morgan	
	References	355
		201
	About the Editors and Contributors	391

393